The Apx60 is our most advanced CMOS camera to date,
boasting an incredible 61 megapixel large format sensor,
providing 16-bit image depth. With high full well depth
and low noise, it is possible to bin and take advantage
of the large pixels and speeds. Alternatively the sensor
will offer 65,536 grey levels when used without binning.
Robust cooling (-35°C) and no amp glow make
this camera ideal for very long exposures. The

• Universal power supply (90-240V AC/DC) 12V
• F-mount lens adaptor
Ordering Codes
ATK0196    Commercial sensor, mono
ATK0197    Commercial sensor, colour
ATK0211    Industrial sensor, mono
ATK0212    Industrial sensor, colour
Key Features
• Exposure control 0.001s - 24 hrs
• -35°C cooling delta
• Binning